DataSheet
• Hardened Stainless Steel
• Highly polished pellets
• Evacuable for sample pellet
clarity and quality
• Vacuum pump kit for moisture
free pressing (optional)
Product features

moisture if desired during the pressing process.
Pellet range
Ordering information on next page...
Atlas™ Evacuable Pellet Dies
Die Spares
Diameter Set of
Pellets
Plunger Body Base Extractor
Ring
O Ring Kit
5mm GS03061 GS03063 GS03064 GS03050 GS03069 GS03062
10mm GS03101 GS03103 GS03104 GS03050 GS03025 GS03102
13mm GS03010 GS03030 GS03040 GS03050 GS03025 GS03020
20mm GS03166 GS03168 GS03169 GS03191 GS03521 GS03167
32mm GS03310 GS03330 GS03340 GS03230 GS03521 GS03320
40mm GS03291 GS03293 GS03294 GS03295 GS03297 GS03292
Ordering information
A+B = Plunger Height
C = Stainless Steel Pellet Height
(only 1 pellet in 3mm die).
D = Base Height
E = Diameter
A+B+C+D = Total Height of Die
Die Size 5mm 10mm 13mm 20mm 32mm 40mm
P/N GS03060 GS03100 GS03000 GS03165 GS03300 GS03290
A 13.7 16 16.0 21.4 21.4 21.4
B 38.8 19.1 19.1 35.8 35.8 35.8
C 12.7 12.7 12.7 19.1 19.1 19.1
D 22.2 22.7 22.2 27.8 27.8 27.8
E 50.8 50.8 50.8 68.3 68.3 95.3
Evacuable Pellet Dies Complete Options
Size (dia)  Die Pellet Holder
5mm GS03060 GS03400
10mm GS03100 GS03404
13mm GS03000 GS03410
20mm GS03165 GS03193*
32mm GS03300 GS03520*
40mm  GS03290 GS03298*
*These pellet holders are sample retaining rings
only and do not have a rectangular mounting plate.
Spares and Consumables
GS03600 Agate Pestle and Mortar
(Mortar Bowl dia. 4cm)
GS03610 KBr powder (50g)
GS03460 Paper rings for 13mm die
(11mm diameter aperture) (100)
GS03470 Micro frames for 13mm die
(11mm x 2mm aperture) (100)
GS03475 Ultra Micro frames for 13mm
die (4 x 1mm aperture) (100)
GS03640 Vacuum Pump Kit - Includes:
Vacuum Pump (1x10-1 mbar),
gauge & connector tube.
brilliant spectroscopy™
SPECAC LTD.,